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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

36

NAVEED UR REHMAN 

HASNAIN MUBASIT 

MUHAMMAD USAMA 

MUHAMMAD QASIM HUSSNAIN 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

UMER FAROOQ KHALID MIRZA 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

AHSAN MAJEED 

SYED SAAD AHMED 

NABEEL SHOUKAT 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN TAHIR
(Selected On Additional
Marks)

MAWRA ATTARIA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AFZAL HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD MUSLIM

NADER SHAH

KHALID ARSHAD MIRZA

MUHAMMAD RASHID

ABDUL MAJEED

SYED MANSOOR AHMED

SHOUKAT ALI

TAHIR MAHMOOD BASHIR

ABDUL JABBAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

86700037

86701205

86701248

86700504

86700012

86700658

86700838

86701067

86700571

86700402

86701042

86700045

ATTOCK

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

GUJRAT

LAHORE

NAROWAL

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

BHAKKAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (CIVIL)    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT (

12 Case #  30E2021

12 ATHAR ABBAS 
GHULAM ABBAS

1 86700500 D.G. KHAN NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB 

HAFIZ RAO ATIQ -UR- REHMAN 

WAJAHAT ALI 

HAFIZ AHMAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUEED 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

ZEESHAN AHMAD 

AHSAN ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHALIQ 

MUHAMMED EHSAN UR REHMAN 

HAFIZ ABDULLAH EJAZ 

MAQSOOD AHMAD

LIAQAT ALI

RAO ABDUL WAHEED

ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASHRAF

MIRZA ABDUL RAHIM BAIG

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MAHMOOD AHMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ABDUL KHALIQ

ATIQ UR REHMAN

EJAZ AHMED

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

86700422

86700372

86700697

86701093

86700609

86700418

86701368

86700915

86700344

86700909

86700622

86701179

R.Y. KHAN

KHANEWAL

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

T.T. SINGH

PAKPATTAN

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 

ZUBAIR AHMAD 

MUJEEB UR REHMAN 

SHAMS UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD AHMER 

ABDUL BASIT NABEEL 

MUHAMMAD ASAD NAWAZ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 

MUHAMMAD FARAN YOUSAF 

TALHA NAVEED 

ULFAT NAWAZ 

JUNAID AFTAB 

ALLAH BAKHSH

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUKHTIAR AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

GHULAM AKHTAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MALIK TASSADAQ HUSSAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MEHR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD JAVED

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

86700080

86700088

86701091

86700984

86700046

86700028

86700482

86700059

86700124

86700225

86701075

86700473

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

LAHORE

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

JHANG

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 

MUHAMMAD GUL NAWAZ
(Additional Marks)

SABIR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD 

GHULAM DASTGEER 

KAMRAN ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD YASIR 

MUHAMMAD NASIR 

 MALIK SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

IRSHAD AHMED

MUZAFFER ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD LATIF

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

86700682

86700501

86700174

86701054

86700734

86700762

86700988

86700970

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

VEHARI

NAROWAL

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

BABER ALI 

MUHAMMAD HAMID ALI 

AFTAB SUQLAIN 

KHADIM ALI

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD SUQLAIN

1

2

3

86700302

86700674

86700095

SHEIKHUPURA

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


